
8. 0 een. Story (1): NewGuinea" (U.S.A. programme)
8.30 The Band,"Steadfast and True" March
(Tieke), "La Fille Du Regi-
ment" Overture (Donizetti)
8.40 Will Fyffe (vocal comic),
"Macpherson’s Wedding Break-fast" (Fyffe)
8.44 The Band,"Birds of Paradise" (Rimmer)
(cornet solo: Ralph Francis)
8.51 staniey Holloway -(humor-
ous monologue)
8.55 The Band,
"Independettia?’? (Hall)
9. O Progress report on Victory
Loan totals
Newsree! and Commentary
9.33 "The Young in Heart’:The Carlyon Banditti. From the
novel by IL A. R. Wylie
9.64 Novelty Orchestra,
"shipwrecked," "The WomanWithout a Heart’
10,0 Kay of the Keys: Kay
Cavendish at the piano (BBC
recording)
10.15-10.45 Repetition of Greet-
ings from Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZIN/O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5, Op.m. Variety :
6, 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "Adventure"
8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:kreisler (violin) and Rupp
(piano), Sonata No. 5 in F
Major, Op. 24 .(Beethoven)8.20 Conchita Supervia (mezzo-
soprano)
8.23 Madame Jacqueline Blan-card (piano), Sonata in OD

Major, k.314 (Mozart)8.40 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
8.43 Beatrice Harrison (’cello),
and arold Gaxton (piano),
Sonata for Cello. and Piano
(Delius)
9.0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Cortot
(piano), Thibaud ‘¢violin) and
Casals (’cello), Trio in D Minor,
Op. 63 (Sehumann)
9.32 Herbert .Janssen~ (bari-
tone)
9.35 Flonzaley Quartet, Quar-tet in D Flat Major, Op, 15
(Dohnanyi)
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

Ray (cas
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.16 Victory Loan Reporter
9. O Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 7)
9.30 .Current. Ceiling Prices
bi MH
Lunch musie (12.15 and15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

1.30 Educational session
5. O- Children’s session
5.45. Tea Dance by English Or-
chestras"Halliday. and Son’
LONDON NEWS
Musical ProgrammeHill Billy Round-up
Victory Parade
After dinner musicTalk for the Man on the

Land: "Present Lime Position in
Otago and Southland": Ss, -D.Blomfleld
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.54 BBC Brains Trust
8.57 Station notices
. O Progress report on victory
Loan totalsNewsree!l with Commentary9.25 Interlude
9.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)"Old Soldiers Never Die’
10. 0 Close down
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| Tuesday. September 5 |
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7:15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk

|

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-~
mender)
O Judy and Jane10.15. Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.15. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young3.30 When To-morrow Comes
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Marina), including Let’s Take
a@ Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Reserved6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Ink Spots7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 Crime on the Highway7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling PricesThe White Cockade
Baffles
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Turning Back the Pages
Od Talbot)Youth Must Have Its Swing
London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
7:30 p.m. Talk by Anne StewartShopping Reporter sessionMoments of Charm
London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session,‘including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror5.0 The Junior Guest An-

nouncer60 The Adventures of the
Mer tae FamilyLondon News30 Bachelor’s Children
7. Q Victory Parade
7.15 Crime on the Highway
Commando Story
Miss Portia Intervenes
The White Cockade
Melodies of the Movies
Dr. Mac
Wild Life
Hymns of All Churches
Voices of YesterdayLondon News

SZB ite am.
. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m... London News5 Victory Loan Reporter
4
Breakfast Club
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Aunt DaisyCurrent Prices
9.45 When Tomorrow Comes *
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Rajah’s Racer (First
broadcast)10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
.385 Shopping Reporter— ND

.1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service — session3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Musical Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session with the
outs
QO The Adventures of the

, 6.30 We Were Young

Victory ParadeCrime on the HighwayCommando Story
Novel Narratives
The White Cockade
One Man’s FamilyDoctor Mac
Wild Life: Mystery of the
aby Flies10. O , By Special Request
11. 0 London News

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News5 Victory Loan Reporter
O Health talk

OOM
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QO Aunt Daisy
0 Current Ceiling Prices5 When To-morrow Comes
O Judy and Jane
5
0
Bachelor’s Children

10. Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Those Happy GilmansHealth and Beauty session,
luding Let’s Take a Look inour Mirror ‘

. © Halliday and Son

. O The dventures of the
eth FamilyLondon News
Tradesmen’s Entrance
Victory ParadeCrime on the Highway
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling PricesThe White Cockade
The Hunchback of Ben
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Backenastess >;
Doctor Mac

4 Wild Life: A World in @
Rock Pool
O Stump Julian Lee
0 London News

22,A PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London Newe
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
London News
Talking Drums
Victory ParadeBachelor’s Children
Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling Prices
The White Cockade
Great Expectations
Doctor Mac
Wild Life: A Budget ofriosities
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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HOW MANY ECCS
DO YOU BET
Mr. BackyardPoultry
Farmer
You cangetplenty of eggs right throughthe winter if you feed your hens rigbt:
Remember _~ahealthyhenproducesat least
113 eggs a season: But remember that
bens, like humans, need 4 Tonic to helptbemattimes. Thousandsofpoultryfarmers
havefound thattobuild themuPtotip-top
bealtb after the autumn moult LaymorPoultryTonic isunequalleds Laymordoesnotforce unnaturallayingtoexcess. LaymorbuildshealthybirdsSo that full; regularegg
production is the natural result. Get the
most fromyourbens yourgrocerOrstore
hasLaymorPoultryTonic: L.2o.3

InnerCleanlinessis themostimportantofall health rulesand the
easiest to follow: Just take a
glass of sparkling effervescingAndrews as oiten as your systemneeds itscleansinghelp. Andrews
cleanses the mouth and tonguesoothes the stomach, corrects
acidity. It stimulates the liver;
thoroughly corrects constipation.

Excuse me-

INNER CLEANLINESs
iseasywith AndrewS
9/4 Scott& Turner Ltd:, AndrewsHouse,Newcastle-on-Tyne;England:

'NvigOrATING
AMDREWS
LIVERSALT
WTERVESC07


